HISTORY

Twenty years ago,
D. M. Bowman, Inc.
employees,
vendors, customers
and friends
gathered to honor
Jone Bowman as
she battled cancer,
by hosting the first
D.M. Bowman golf
outing benefitting
the American
Cancer Society
Relay for Life.

Following a successful first year, the tournament became an annual event. In 2014, Jone lost her fight against cancer and the event was renamed the Jone Bowman Memorial Golf Tournament.

Since the tournament's inception, over \$320,000 has been raised for the American Cancer Society.



SATURDAY | SEPTEMBER 26, 2020 GREENCASTLE GREENS GOLF COURSE | GREENCASTLE, PA

REGISTRATION STARTS AT 7 AM | SHOTGUN START AT 8 AM

It's that time of year again – Spring will be upon us soon and it will be time to get outside and start swinging those clubs!

The **7**th **Annual Jone Bowman Memorial Charity Golf Tournament** has been scheduled and registration is open. We hope that you will be able to join us to participate in our event this year. If you are unable to participate but would still like to contribute, please consider a sponsorship. Details regarding sponsorship are included in this mailing.

Our goal is to have fun while raising money for a worthy cause, and to celebrate the memory of Jone Bowman. We invite you to join us for the tournament on Saturday, September 26, 2020 at Greencastle Greens Golf Course in Greencastle, PA.

Sponsorship of this fundraising event allows us to help individuals in our community. All proceeds raised by the event will go to the American Cancer Society of Washington County, MD.







SPONSOR INFORMATION

HOLE-IN-ONE SPONSOR		\$1,000 and up
Major Sponsor cCompany / IndivAdditional public	owerball package for your foursome designation and recognition throughout the event vidual promotion on social media city day of event he Relay for Life event	
EAGLE SPONSOR		\$750
Promotional signCompany / Indiv	owerball package for your foursome n posted on a tee or green vidual promotion on social media city day of event.	
BIRDIE (TEE / HOLE) S	PONSOR	\$500
 Promotional sign 	owerball package for your foursome n posted on a tee or green city day of event	
PAR AWARD SPONSO	R	\$150
•	st or drinks for the day city day of event	
BOGEY AWARD SPONSOR		\$50
Sponsor a cart a of a cancer survi	nd your organization or name will be on the golf cart (this ivor)	can be used in honor or in memory
	SPONSOR INFO	
Company / Name:		
Address:		
City / State / Zip:		
Sponsorship Level:		

Send your sponsorship form to D.M. Bowman, Inc., Attention Samantha Bodnar, 10228 Governor Lane Blvd., Suite 3002, Williamsport, MD 21795, or email them to sbodnar@dmbowman.com. Please make checks payable to D.M. Bowman, Inc. Relay for Life Campaign. If you have any questions regarding any level of sponsorship, please contact Samantha Bodnar at 301-223-1091. Thank you for your consideration – together we can make a difference and positively impact the lives of many.



REGISTRATION FOR THE JONE BOWMAN MEMORIAL GOLF TOURNAMENT

SATURDAY | SEPTEMBER 26, 2020

- GREENCASTLE GREENS GOLF COURSE | GREENCASTLE, PA

 Day of Tournament "Power Package" consisting of 1 powerball, 2 mulligans, a raffle ticket and a 50/50 ticket included in
- participant fee
 Prizes for closest to the pin on all Par 3s including hole-in-one prizes
- 50/50 raffle and upscale raffle drawings
- Breakfast, on-course beverages, snacks and a catered lunch will be provided

Format: Four-Person Scramble

Participant Fee: \$100

Registration Deadline: September 7, 2020

Payment Deadline: September 15, 2020

Registration form can be emailed to sbodnar@dmbowman.com or mailed to the address below.

Payment should be mailed to:

D.M. Bowman, Inc.
Attention: Samantha Bodnar
10228 Governor Lane Blvd., Suite 3002

Williamsport, MD 21795

Make checks payable to D.M. Bowman, Inc. Relay for Life Campaign. Contact Samantha Bodnar at 301-223-1091 for additional details.

X------

JONE BOWMAN MEMORIAL GOLF TOURNAMENT TEAM REGISTRATION INFORMATION

	PLAYER NAME / ADDRESS	PHONE NUMBER
1		
2		
3		
4		